
 139 

 1
20

 
 4

.50
 

 1
30
.30

 

 5 
3- 4.40 Through
Installation hole

 176 

 5 

 4
2 CD

 4
 

 4
.2 

 50° 
 14 

 69.50 

 1
30
.30

 

 30 

 5
0 

 4
5 

 18 

4 x M3 Depth 2.5
Non-installation hole

 34 

 19 
 18  4

2 CD

 4
 

 4
.2  20 

FOV

 6
9.5

0 
 2

0 
 2

4.7
5 

 130  10 

4 xM4  8
Installation hole

Device Name

Part Number

Size

Thin
Medium
Thick

Finishing

ProjectionPrecision for
unmarked
tolerance

Material

Drawing Review Approve

Quantity

Date

Scale

Version

Name

Roughness

Angle

1.6

0.25
Precision

0～80 80～200 200～500 500～1000

±0.1

±0.05

±0.2
±0.1

±0.4

±0.1

±0.8

±0.2

（First-angle）

SHENZHEN SINCEVISION TECHNOLOGY CO.. LTD

pcs

October 27, 2022

SR9041-01-02 Installation Diagram SR9041 1

SR9041

Ou Junwen

5052-H32

±0.07

±0.07

±0.3 ±0.5

1:2


